A Projection Screen Company
• Tension cord reinforced retractable screen
• Durable all-metal casing for wall & ceiling installation
• Available in CineWhite (1.1 Gain white),  CineGrey (1.0
	G ain gray) & PowerGain (1.8 Gain white) with the
	 option of regular or perforated acoustic material
• Infrared (ir) and radio frequency (rf) remote controls
	 included

io
n
2
mtucker
Stamp
A Projection Screen Company
Elite Screens Inc. / www.elitescreens.com
CineTension2 Series: Elite Screens Tab-Tension Electric/Motorized Screen
Model Nominal
Diagonal
Viewing Size
(H x W) Gain View
Angle MSRP Screen Material
TE84VG2 84"(4:3) 50.4"x67.2" 1.8 120  $     789 PowerGain
TE92VG2 92"(4"3) 55"X73.3" 1.8 120  $  1,029 PowerGain
TE100VG2 100"(4:3) 60"x80" 1.8 120  $  1,119 PowerGain
TE120VG2 120"(4:3) 72"x96" 1.8 120  $  1,199 PowerGain
TE135VG2 135"(4:3) 81"x108" 1.8 120  $  1,419 PowerGain
TE150VG2 150"(4:3) 90"x120" 1.8 120  $  1,529 PowerGain
TE84VW2 84"(4:3) 50.4"x67.2" 1.1 160  $     789 CineWhite
TE92VW2 92"(4"3) 55"X73.3" 1.1 160  $  1,029 CineWhite
TE100VW2 100"(4:3) 60"x80" 1.1 160  $  1,119 CineWhite
TE120VW2 120"(4:3) 72"x96" 1.1 160  $  1,199 CineWhite
TE135VW2 135"(4:3) 81"x108" 1.1 160  $  1,419 CineWhite
TE150VW2 150"(4:3) 90"x120" 1.1 160  $  1,529 CineWhite
TE180VW2 180" (4:3) 108"x144" 1.1 160  $  1,999 CineWhite
TE200VW2 200"(4:3) 120"x160" 1.1 160  $  2,499 CineWhite
TE84HC2 84"(16:9) 41"x72.9" 1.0 160  $     819 CineWhite
TE92HC2 92"(16:9) 45"x80.1" 1.0 160  $  1,099 CineGrey
TE100HC2 100"(16:9) 49"x87" 1.0 160  $  1,129 CineGrey
TE106HC2 106"(16:9) 51.8"x92" 1.0 160  $  1,159 CineGrey
TE120HC2 121"(16:9) 59"x104.9” 1.0 160  $  1,289 CineGrey
TE135HC2 135"(16:9) 66"x117" 1.0 160  $  1,449 CineGrey
TE150HC2 150"(16:9) 73.5"x130.7" 1.0 160  $  1,589 CineGrey
TE84HW2 84"(16:9) 41"x72.9" 1.1 160  $     819 CineWhite
TE92HW2 92"(16:9) 45"x80.1" 1.1 160  $  1,099 CineWhite
TE100HW2 100"(16:9) 49"x87" 1.1 160  $  1,129 CineWhite
TE106HW2 106"(16:9) 51.8"x92" 1.1 160  $  1,159 CineWhite
TE120HW2 121"(16:9) 59"x104.9” 1.1 160  $  1,289 CineWhite
TE135HW2 135"(16:9) 66"x117" 1.1 160  $  1,449 CineWhite
TE150HW2 150"(16:9) 73.5"x130.7" 1.1 160  $  1,589 CineWhite
TE180HW2 180"(16:9) 88" x 156" 1.1 160  $  2,099 CineWhite
TE200HW2 200"(16:9) 98"x174" 1.1 160  $  2,599 CineWhite
TE84HG2 84"(16:9) 41"x72.9" 1.8 120  $     819 PowerGain
TE92HG2 92"(16:9) 45"x80.1" 1.8 120  $  1,099 PowerGain
TE100HG2 100"(16:9) 49"x87" 1.8 120  $  1,129 PowerGain
TE120HG2 121"(16:9) 59"x104.9” 1.8 120  $  1,289 PowerGain
TE135HG2 135"(16:9) 66"x117" 1.8 120  $  1,449 PowerGain
TE150HG2 150"(16:9) 73.5"x130.7" 1.8 120  $  1,589 PowerGain
C
in
e
t